Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern Summary as on 31* December 2016

Category
Directors, their relatives and Promoter Group
Mutual Fund and UTI

Banks, Financial Institutions, Insurance
Companies(Central/State Govt.)
Institutions/Non-Governmental Insurance

Foreign Institutional Investors
Private Corporate Bodies
Indian Public

Non-resident Indians/OCBs
Total

No. of Shares held
58,60,973
5,300

42,600

1,000
2,15.583
54,71,911
52,633
11650000

% of Shareholding
50.3088
0.0455

0.3656

0.0086
1.8505
46.9692
0.4518
100.00
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