Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern Summary as on 31st December 2016

Category	No. of Shares held	% of Shareholding
Directors, their relatives and Promoter Group	58,60,973	50.3088
Mutual Fund and UTI	5,300	0.0455
Banks, Financial Institutions, Insurance Companies(Central/State Govt.) Institutions/Non-Governmental Insurance	42,600	0.3656
Foreign Institutional Investors	1,000	0.0086
Private Corporate Bodies	2,15.583	1.8505
Indian Public	54,71,911	46.9692
Non-resident Indians/OCBs	52,633	0.4518
Total	11650000	100.00